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GIRONE A    

CARPI FIORENTINA 1 - 2  

CREMONESE SPEZIA 3 - 0  

GENOA NOVARA 1 - 1  

PRO VERCELLI PARMA 1 - 1  

SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 0 - 1  

TORINO JUVENTUS 4 - 1  

VIRTUS ENTELLA EMPOLI 2 - 0 

    

GIRONE B    

BOLOGNA LAZIO 2 - 2  

CAGLIARI INTERNAZIONALE 0 - 3  

CHIEVO VERONA S.P.A.L. 1 - 0  

CITTADELLA CESENA 1 - 3   disputata il 27/01/2018  

UDINESE HELLAS VERONA 1 - 0  

VENEZIA BRESCIA 0 - 2 

    

GIRONE C    

ASCOLI PICCHIO DELFINO PESCARA 2 - 1  

BENEVENTO SALERNITANA 3 - 0  

CITTÀ DI PALERMO FOGGIA 3 - 0  

CROTONE BARI 1 - 1 

FROSINONE AVELLINO 1 - 2  

PERUGIA NAPOLI 2 - 1  

ROMA TERNANA 2 - 0 

 



 

 



 

 
GIRONE A    

EMPOLI VIRTUS ENTELLA 3 - 1  

FIORENTINA CARPI 1 - 2  

JUVENTUS SASSUOLO 1 - 1  

NOVARA TORINO 4 - 0  

PARMA GENOA 0 - 2  

SAMPDORIA PRO VERCELLI 0 - 0  

SPEZIA CREMONESE 0 - 3 

    

GIRONE B    

ATALANTA CITTADELLA 4 - 1  

BOLOGNA HELLAS VERONA 0 - 1  

BRESCIA CHIEVO VERONA 2 - 3  

CAGLIARI S.P.A.L. 3 - 0  

CESENA UDINESE 1 - 1  

INTERNAZIONALE VENEZIA 3 - 0  

LAZIO MILAN 1 - 3 



    

    

    

GIRONE C    

AVELLINO PERUGIA 1 - 2  

BARI ROMA 2 - 0  

CITTÀ DI PALERMO BENEVENTO 1 - 0  

DELFINO PESCARA FROSINONE 1 - 0 

FOGGIA TERNANA 1 - 2  

NAPOLI CROTONE 0 - 1  

SALERNITANA ASCOLI PICCHIO 1 - 1 

 

 

 



 

 
GIRONE A    

EMPOLI VIRTUS ENTELLA 0 - 2  

FIORENTINA CARPI 0 - 1  

JUVENTUS SASSUOLO 0 - 2  

NOVARA TORINO 2 - 2  

PARMA GENOA 1 - 3  

SAMPDORIA PRO VERCELLI 1 - 3  

SPEZIA CREMONESE 0 - 1 

    

GIRONE B    

ATALANTA CITTADELLA 1 - 0  

BOLOGNA HELLAS VERONA 4 - 2  

BRESCIA CHIEVO VERONA 2 - 1  

CAGLIARI S.P.A.L. 1 - 0  

CESENA UDINESE 0 - 1  

INTERNAZIONALE VENEZIA 4 - 0  

LAZIO MILAN 1 - 1 

    

GIRONE C    

AVELLINO PERUGIA 4 - 0  

BARI ROMA 0 - 5  

CITTÀ DI PALERMO BENEVENTO 2 - 0  

DELFINO PESCARA FROSINONE 0 - 1 

FOGGIA TERNANA 1 - 2  

NAPOLI CROTONE 4 - 0  

SALERNITANA ASCOLI PICCHIO 0 - 0 

 

 

 



 
 

 
GIRONE A    

BASSANO VIRTUS ALBINOLEFFE 0 - 0  

GIANA ERMINIO FERALPISALÒ 3 - 1  

PADOVA MONZA 0 - 4  

PORDENONE VICENZA 3 - 0  

RENATE SANTARCANGELO 3 - 1   disputata il 27/01/2018  

SAN MARINO ACADEMY RAVENNA 1 - 0  

TRIESTINA F. SÜDTIROL 0 - 1  

RIPOSA MESTRE   

    

GIRONE B    

ARZACHENA ALESSANDRIA 1 - 7  

CARRARESE PISA 3 - 3  

CUNEO PRATO 2 - 2  

LUCCHESE PIACENZA 0 - 0  

PISTOIESE OLBIA 1 - 1  

PRO PIACENZA CITTÀ DI PONTEDERA 2 - 0  

REGGIANA LIVORNO 0 - 2  

RIPOSA GAVORRANO   



    

    

    

GIRONE C    

AREZZO CASERTANA 2 - 0  

BISCEGLIE M.C. FERMANA 1 - 5  

FIDELIS ANDRIA GUBBIO 0 - 2  

PAGANESE ALMAJUVENTUS FANO 4 - 1  

ROBUR SIENA RACING CLUB FONDI 0 - 1  

SAMBENEDETTESE JUVE STABIA 0 - 3  

VITERBESE CASTRENSE TERAMO 4 - 1  

    

GIRONE D    

AKRAGAS CATANIA 0 - 3  

CATANZARO MONOPOLI 2 - 0  

COSENZA TRAPANI 2 - 4  

LECCE FRANCAVILLA 2 - 1  

RENDE SICULA LEONZIO 4 - 1  

SIRACUSA MATERA 4 - 0 

RIPOSA URBS REGGINA   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
GIRONE A    

CUNEO BASSANO VIRTUS 1 - 1  

F. SÜDTIROL PORDENONE 2 - 2  

RENATE MONZA 4 - 0  

VICENZA PADOVA 1 - 4  

    

    

    

    



    

GIRONE B    

AREZZO RACING CLUB FONDI 0 - 2  

LECCE SANTARCANGELO 3 - 2  

PISA LUCCHESE 2 - 0  

RIPOSA MONOPOLI  

 

 

 

 
 

 
GIRONE A    

BASSANO VIRTUS ALBINOLEFFE 0 - 0  

GIANA ERMINIO FERALPISALÒ 0 - 1  

PADOVA MONZA 1 - 0  

PORDENONE VICENZA 1 - 1  

RENATE SANTARCANGELO 1 - 0   disputata il 27/01/2018  

SAN MARINO ACADEMY RAVENNA 2 - 1  

TRIESTINA F. SÜDTIROL 0 - 3  

RIPOSA MESTRE   

    

GIRONE B    

ARZACHENA ALESSANDRIA 0 - 8  

CARRARESE PISA 3 - 2  

CUNEO PRATO 3 - 0  

LUCCHESE PIACENZA 1 - 1  

PISTOIESE OLBIA 1 - 1  

PRO PIACENZA CITTÀ DI PONTEDERA 1 - 4  

REGGIANA LIVORNO 1 - 1  

RIPOSA GAVORRANO   



    

GIRONE C    

AREZZO CASERTANA 2 - 4  

BISCEGLIE M.C. FERMANA 2 - 2  

FIDELIS ANDRIA GUBBIO 2 - 7  

PAGANESE ALMAJUVENTUS FANO 0 - 0  

ROBUR SIENA RACING CLUB FONDI *  

SAMBENEDETTESE JUVE STABIA 4 - 0  

VITERBESE CASTRENSE TERAMO 1 - 1  

    

GIRONE D    

AKRAGAS CATANIA 3 - 3  

CATANZARO MONOPOLI 1 - 1  

COSENZA TRAPANI 1 - 1  

LECCE FRANCAVILLA 1 - 1  

RENDE SICULA LEONZIO 2 - 3  

SIRACUSA MATERA 7 - 0 

RIPOSA URBS REGGINA   

 

 

 

 

 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

GIRONE GARA CAMPO DI GIUOCO ORARIO 

B HELLAS VERONA CESENA "ANTISTADIO G. TAVELLIN" - VERONA VENERDÌ 02 FEBBRAIO 2018 ORE 15.00 

 
         
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

GIRONE GARA CAMPO DI GIUOCO ORARIO 

B HELLAS VERONA CESENA "GUIDOTTI" - VERONA VENERDÌ 02 FEBBRAIO 2018 ORE 15.30 

 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

GIRONE GARA CAMPO DI GIUOCO ORARIO 

A (02a R) F. SÜDTIROL PORDENONE "MASO RONCO E" - APPIANO (BZ) MERCOLEDÌ 28 FEBBRAIO 2018 ORE 14.30 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

GIRONE GARA CAMPO DI GIUOCO ORARIO 

A (02a R) F. SÜDTIROL PORDENONE "MASO RONCO B" - APPIANO (BZ) MERCOLEDÌ 28 FEBBRAIO 2018 ORE 14.30 

 
 
 
 

       

 


